Monitorler

21

21

23

23

24

24

27

27

23

23

27

27

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,69 USD

75,48 USD

75,48 USD

85,68 USD

102,00
usb

103,02
usb

123,42
usb

123,42
usb

139,74
usb

140,76
usb

167,28
usb

167,28
usb



MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

27

27

31.

27

43

34

55

21.

21.

21.

23.

25

FLAT IPS

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVED

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

173,40
usb

183,60
usb

202,98
usb

211,14
usb

238,68
usb

249,90
usb

265,20
usb

367,20
usb

612,00

usb

66,30 USD

74,46 USD

75,48 USD

77,93 USD

95,88 USD



24

27

27

23.

23.

24.

31.

27

27

27

31.

27

27

29

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT

PIVOT

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

117,30
usb

122,40
usb

137,70
usb

141,78
usb

141,78
usb

155,04
usb

175,44
usb

185,64
usb

193,80
usb

206,04
usb

224,40
usb

234,60
usb

249,90
usb

300,90
usb



E 31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 304,98
usb

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi 0 464,10
RAPID usb



